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Place

6-7

6-7

9-10
9-10
11-12
11-12
13-14
13-14

15

Horse

CHEXY LOUELLA
S: IM COUNTIN CHECKS
D: LOUELLAS CAT

CD SUPER FREAK
S: HIGH BROW CD
D: MISS PLAY REYCO

SKYS HUEY BOY
S: THOMAS E HUGHES
D: OAKS ON THE SKYLINE

CHAMPAYNE DREAMS
S: METALLIC CAT
D: HOO REY FOR DREAMS

TIMESHERR
S: ONE TIME PEPTO
D: CAT SHEREE

TUFF DRIVIN
S: WOODY BE TUFF
D: TUNED UP TO DRIVE

METALLISTIC
S: METALLIC CAT
D: JAEBARS ANGEL

HOT WHITTLE KITTY
S: HOTTISH
D: SMART WHITTLE KITTY

CR TUFF THUNDERCAT
S: WOODY BE TUFF
D: CR SMART LIL KITTY

LEXUS SMOOTH
S: SMOOTH AS A CAT
D: CDS MASTERPIECE

SMART N HOTTISH
S: HOTTISH
D: SMART LITTLE WREN

NU METALLIC SILK
S: METALLIC CAT
D: NU I WOOD

WHITE LIGHTS
S: METALLIC CAT
D: LIGHT REYS

SUGAR RAILENA
S: KIT KAT SUGAR
D: A LITTLE REYLENA

THE BLACK STALLION
S: WOODY BE TUFF
D: CINCA DE MAYA

Core Balance - PCCHA Derby, Classic/Challenge
5/6 Year Old Non Pro: 1st Go Round: NON-PRO
Results

Rider

CADE SHEPARD
SUMMERDALE, AL

ELIZABETH QUIRK
DENHAM SPRINGS, LA

BETH ROCKEY
LANCASTER, CA

SCOTTY L RICE
ALBERTVILLE, AL

ELIZABETH QUIRK
DENHAM SPRINGS, LA

RYAN RAPP
WEATHERFORD, TX

KATE GAUGHAN BANUELOS
LAS VEGAS, NV

KATE GAUGHAN BANUELOS
LAS VEGAS, NV

WILL ARTHUR
DENNIS, TX

JAMES NATHAN VANGILDER
WEATHERFORD, TX

DEBBIE DAY
RENO, NV

VON SUTTEN
WEATHERFORD, TX

MICA CHARTIER
WEATHERFORD, TX

LEE HOLSEY
LOVELADY, TX

TIFFANI BANUELOS-RAY
WEATHERFORD, TX

COMPREHENSIVE EQUINE NUTRITION

06/15/21

17+ ties will advance; 18
advancing.
213.5 required to advance.

Owner Score

STACY SHEPARD 224
SUMMERDALE, AL

PLANTATION FARMS LLC 222
DENHAM SPRINGS, LA

JUSTIN ROCKEY 220
LANCASTER, CA

SCOTTY RICE 2195
WEATHERFORD, TX

PLANTATION FARMS LLC 219
DENHAM SPRINGS, LA

MARY ANN RAPP 218
WEATHERFORD, TX

KATE GAUGHAN BANUELOS 218
LAS VEGAS, NV

PAULA GAUGHAN 217
LAS VEGAS, NV

CARROLLS CUTTING LLC 216
Dennis, TX

JAMES NATHAN VANGILDER 216

WEATHERFORD, TX

DACOLE INVESTMENT COMPANY 2155
RENO , NV

VON SUTTEN 215.5
WEATHERFORD, TX

MICA CHARTIER 215
WEATHERFORD, TX

CROCKETT SAND & GRAVEL 215
CROCKETT, TX
TIFFANI BANUELOS-RAY 2145

WEATHERFORD, TX

Payout
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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Core Balance - PCCHA Derby, Classic/Challenge
5/6 Year Old Non Pro: 1st Go Round: NON-PRO

06/15/21

17+ ties will advance; 18

Results advancing.
213.5 required to advance.
Place Horse Rider Owner Score Payout
16-18 PITT BOSS KATE GAUGHAN BANUELOS PAULA GAUGHAN 213.5 $0.00
LAS VEGAS, NV LAS VEGAS, NV
16-18 HOTT ROX DEBBIE DAY DACOLE INVESTMENT COMPANY 213.5 $0.00
S: HOTTISH RENO, NV RENO , NV
D: SPOOKYS ROXY GIRL
16-18 SMART BELLA REY BETH ROCKEY JUSTIN ROCKEY 213.5 $0.00
S: DUAL SMART REY LANCASTER, CA LANCASTER, CA
D: LIZZABELLA
Requires: 213.5 to advance.
19 THE COUNTESS CODIE GREEN CODIE GREEN 212.5 $0.00
S: METALLIC CAT PERRIN, TX PERRIN, TX
D: LIVELY DUAL
20 HOTEL CATIFORNIA KIMBERLY THOME KIMBERLY THOME 211 $0.00
SANTA ROSA, CA SANTA ROSA, CA
21-22 REYLAMPAGO KATE GAUGHAN BANUELOS KATE GAUGHAN BANUELOS 210 $0.00
S: DUAL REY LAS VEGAS, NV LAS VEGAS, NV
D: LITTLE CATNIP
21-22 LIZZYS BLU JEWEL DARCY GEHERMAN AMANDA SMITH 210 $0.00
WEMBLEY , AB WEMBLEY , AB
23 CJS TUFF CHIQUITA ROGER D BOOTH ROGER D BOOTH 208 $0.00
S: WOODY BE TUFF ACTON, CA ACTON, CA
D: TALOCHA CHIQUITA
24 HOTTY MC HOTTY MICHELLE A BARNES BARRY BARNES 197 $0.00
S: HOTTISH LEWISTON, ID LEWISTON, ID
D: CD CINCO DE MAYO
25-29 THE KWACK SHACK BELLA MICHELLE ANDERSON ANDERSON CATTLE CO 0 $0.00
S: SPOTS HOT WEATHERFORD, TX VICTORIA, TX
D: KWACKIN CAT
25-29 CAUTION PIPING HOT STEVE ANDERSON ANDERSON CATTLE CO 0 $0.00
S: HOTTISH VICTORIA, TX VICTORIA, TX
D: FORT WORTH PIPELINE
25-29 PIPE BOMB DREAM STEVEN FEINER SMF CUTTING HORSES LLC 0 $0.00
S: METALLIC CAT ASPEN, CO ASPEN, CO
D: SWEET ABRA
25-29  PINK METALLIC STEVE ANDERSON ANDERSON CATTLE CO 0 $0.00
S: METALLIC CAT VICTORIA, TX VICTORIA, TX
D: LA FEMME NIKITA
25-29 NINE LIVES LEFT MANDY CHISUM MANDY CHISUM 0 $0.00
S: HIGH BROW CAT ATASCADERO, CA ATASCADERO, CA
D: HICAPEP
Total Payout $0.00

The representative for this class is SCOTTY L RICE.

COMPREHENSIVE EQUINE NUTRITION
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